For additional information please contact your Medivators representative
or visit our website at www.minntech.com/medivators
© 2010 Minntech Corporation.  All rights reserved.  P/N 50096-985/D
Endoscope reprocessing the way it should be MEDIVATORS®
45˝ (114 cm)
49˝ (124 cm) w/barcode bracket
31˝ (79 cm)
62˝
(157 cm)
39˝
(99 cm)
Advantage Plus Ordering Information - North America
Part number            Description
ADV-1007                Advantage Plus for Rapicide® PA with air compressor
ADV-1008                 Advantage Plus for Rapicide PA without air compressor
ML02-0116              Rapicide PA Disinfectant (Canada)
ML02-0117             Rapicide PA Disinfectant
ML02-0118              Rapicide® PA test strips
Advantage Plus Ordering Information - International
Part number            Description
ADV-2001                Advantage Plus for Rapicide PA with air compressor
ADV-2002                 Advantage Plus for Rapicide PA without air compressor
ADV-4001                 Advantage Plus for Adaspor® with air compressor
ADV-4002                 Advantage Plus for Adaspor without air compressor
ML02-0115              Rapicide PA Disinfectant (International)
ML02-0118              Rapicide PA test strips
Electrical Supply
120 VAC ± 10%: single phase, 60HZ; 15A (North America)